Bellekler

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-
LEVEL

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS48G360C8)

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/8G

4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-
LEVEL 1x8G

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

8GB DDR3 16006Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

Marka

Hilevel

Patriot

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

21,00

21,94

23,10

26,25

26,25

26,25

26,25

30,45

36,75

36,75

40,95

40,95

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV- Hilevel 10+ 51,45 USD

SO0PC28800D4/16G
Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) Patriot 10+ 188,89
? DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) USD
(PVXR532G80C38K)
Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB) Patriot 5+ 236,25
? DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) USsD
(PVXR548G80C38K)
Patriot Viper Steel RGB 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 Patriot 0 29,40 USD
A | 3600MHz CL20 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR48G360C0)
Patriot Viper Steel 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4 Patriot 0 75,60 USD
3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS432G360C8)
Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 MPOWER 32GB (2x16GB) Patriot 0 262,39
— DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usD
el
(PVXR532G80C38KM)
Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 MPOWER 48GB (2x24GB) Patriot 0 315,00
ﬁEE?—*E DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usbD

(PVXR548G80C38KM)



